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The menu of Pj's Pancake House West Windsor from West Windsor comprises about 218 different dishes
and drinks. On average you pay about $12.4 for a dish / drink.
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Pj's Pancake House West Windsor Me_ ¢- :

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.0

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Extras

CRANBERRIES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS $23.0

Drinks

FOUNTAIN SODA $3.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

TAYLOR PORK ROLL $6.0

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $14.0

Tacos

MUSHROOM TACOS (3) $14.0

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

GRECO $14.0

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Cocktails

SPICY APPLE

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Bowils

ACAI PARFAIT

Special Burger
GRECO BURGER

Kids

KIDS MAC N CHEESE

Appetizers

CORKSCREW SHRIMP

Lunch Specials

HUMMUS WRAP

Classics

PJS TRENTON PORK ROLL

Biscuits

S'MORES

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$12.0

$4.0

$11.0

$18.0

$9.0

$11.0

$14.0

$13.0

$12.0

$10.0



American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Kids Corner

KIDS SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES

(5)

Beers

MONTECRISTO

Hot Sandwiches

TURKEY REUBEN

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Vegetables

POTATO PANCAKES

Kids' Menu

KIDS BURGER SLIDERS (2)

House Specials
FISH TACOS (3)

Cheesecakes

FRESH STRAWBERRY

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

$9.0

$16.0

$15.0

$6.0

$12.0

$9.0

$17.0

$12.0

$11.0

Egg Specials
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH
MEAT

Weekend Specials

FRESH STRAWBERRY FRENCH
TOAST

Bar Bites

SALMON SLIDERS

Street Tacos
STEAK TACOS (3)

Sausages
VEGETABLE SAUSAGE

Sides

SIDE OF TOAST

Featured ltems

GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES

Popular Iltems

SAMMY BENNY

Brunch Favorites

MEDITERRANEAN OMELET

Benedicts

EGGY BENNY

Shareables

SLIDER SAMPLER

$14.0

$14.0

$17.0

$18.0

$6.0

$3.0

$16.0

$16.0

$15.0

$13.0

$18.0



Pj's Pancake House West Windsor Me

Omelets

SPANISH OMELET $16.0
Griddle Specialties

CHICKEN WAFFLE $22.0

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIES $5.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Cheese Steaks

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $11.0

$14.0

Breakfast Benedicts

VEGGIE BENNY $13.0
Pancakes And Waffles
WAFFLE SANDWICH $15.0

All Natural & Fresh
Rockne's Burgers

SMOTHERED CHEESEBURGER $17.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $11.0
French Style Crepe

PECAN $12.0

Burritos & Tacos

CHILI CHEDDAR OMELET $15.0

Flatbread And Plzzettes

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

FLATBREAD $13.0

Pj's Pancakes & Bistro -
Old Favorite

CORN BELT $12.0

Breakfast/Brunch

GLUTEN FREE BELGIAN WAFFLE $14.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $12.0

Pancakes (From The
Griddle)

PANCAKE SAMPLER $13.0

Omelet Feast

PASTRAMI SWISS OMELET $17.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES



Speciality Grilled Cheese

THE CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE $13.0

Orders

FRIED SHRIMP TACOS (3) $17.0
Sweet Cakes

TIRAMISU PANCAKES $13.0
Tacos & Such

PORK TACOS (3) $15.0
Not Your Mom's Mac &
Cheese

BUFFALO BLEU MAC $16.0

Fresh Fruit Salads

PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE

CHIP $12.0

Mac And Cheese Entrées

CHEESEBURGER MAC $18.0
Burgers A

PJS BURGER $15.0
Cheeseheads

THE ITALIAN GRILLED CHEESE $15.0
Benedict, Blintz & Bagel
LOX, STOCK BAGEL $15.0

Starting Block

STEAK SLIDERS

Cheesesteaks And
Burgers

JERSEY BURGER

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Mains

MIDDLE EASTERN BOWL
MUSHROOM MAC

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Main Course

FRIED CLAMS
SHAKSHUKA

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

Pancakes
SILVER DOLLARS

$17.0

$18.0

$24.0
$17.0

$11.0
$8.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0
$15.0

$12.0
$15.0

$11.0



Pj's Pancake House West Windsor Me__

BANANA PECAN

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK
PJS MILKSHAKE

Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Mac N&#39; Cheese

THE CLASSIC MAC N CHEESE
ROAST TURKEY BACON MAC

$12.0

$4.0
$5.0

$9.0
$9.0

$14.0
$18.0

Pj&#39;S Healthy Corner

BACON EGG STUFFED AVOCADO $14.0

PJS HEART SMART SANDWICH

Uncategorized

FRESH FRUIT MEDLEY
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK DELUXE

Salads

GRIGLIA DI VEGETABLE
CHEF SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

PIGS IN A BLANKET

SPICY BREADED GREEN BEANS
SMOKED SALMON OMELET

$12.0

$11.0
$15.0

$15.0
$16.0

$14.0
$10.0
$17.0

Sliders

FISH CHIP SLIDERS
CHICK PEA SLIDERS
PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE
TEA

Coffee

_ ESPRESSO
éﬁ CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

Artisan Flatbreads

THE BUFFALO FLATBREAD
THE PEPPERONI FLATBREAD
THE WILD FOREST FLATBREAD

Grilled Cheeses

THE COBB GRILLED CHEESE
THE GREEK GRILLED CHEESE
THE TEX-MEX GRILLED CHEESE

Something Sweeter

WAFFLE N ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY, BANANA NUTELLA

CREPE

FRESH STRAWBERRY CANNOLI
CREAM FRENCH TOAST

Eggs &Amp; Omelets

PJS CLASSIC OMELET

$15.0
$14.0
$15.0

$3.0

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0

$16.0
$15.0
$16.0

$14.0
$15.0
$14.0

$14.0

$16.0

$16.0

$14.0
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BREAKFAST MEAT OMELET
PJS SPECIAL OMELET

Pj&#39;S Skillets

MEXISHUKA
PJS PASTRAMI HASH
MIDDLE EASTERN SKILLET

Burger
TURKEY BURGER
BEYOND ELOTE

CHEESEBURGER

Dessert
BLUEBERRY PIE
CREPES
WAFFLE
CANNOLI

Starters

STARTER SAMPLER
SHORT RIB FRIES
STEAK N EGGS
SALMON LOX

CRAB CAKE SLIDERS
CHICKEN TACOS (3)

Pj&#39;S Famous
Pancakes

OLD FASHION BUTTEMILK
OLD WEST BUCKWHEAT

VEGETARIAN BURGER
MEXICAN BURGER

$15.0
$14.0

$16.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$17.0

$19.0

$12.0

$15.0
$12.0
$18.0

$8.0
$16.0
$15.0

$12.0
$12.0

NUTTY MULTI-GRAIN
DRIED CRANBERRY WALNUT

NUTELLA, BANANA,
STRAWBERRY

APRICOT PECAN

Soups
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
SLOW COOKED CHILI

MONDAY — SHRIMP SAUSAGE
GUMBO

TUESDAY — BEEF BARLEY
WEDNESDAY — LENTIL

THURSDAY — TUSCAN TOMATO
BASIL

FRI SAT SUN — NEW ENGLAND
CLAM CHOWDA

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

POTATO SKINS
PRETZEL FRIES

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE
JONES BACON
TURKEY SAUSAGE
MASHED POTATOES

Main

GLUTEN FREE FRENCH TOAST
CHEESE OMELET

WESTERN OMELET

CRABBY BENNY

HUEVOS RANCHERO WRAP
STEEL CUT OATMEAL

$12.0
$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$12.0
$10.0
$11.0
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$12.0
$14.0
$16.0
$13.0
$10.0



Pj's Pancake House West Windsor Me

THE CAPRESE FLATBREAD $14.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS
MEAT
PANINI
TURKEY
FISH
CHICKEN

Breakfast
VEGETABLE OMELET $14.0
BISCUIT SANDWICH $13.0
GREEK YOGURT

PARFAIT $12.8
PJS MASHED BROWNS $6.0
JONES SAUSAGE $6.0
SIDE 2 EGGS $6.0
BACON GRITS CAKES $6.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
TWO EGGS
Sandwiches
FRIED EGG SANDWICH $10.0

TUSCAN CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

TURKEY CLUB
TUNA MELT

PASTRAMI SWISS
SANDWICH

BLT

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BURGER SLIDERS
GRILLED CHEESE

CLUB SANDWICH

FRIED EGG SANDWICH
EGG SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE CHIP
BANANA

FRENCH ONION

MILK

CHOCOLATE
BACON
PORK MEAT
CHEESE
CHILI
SEAFOOD
SALMON
EGG

SYRUP
CRANBERRY
AVOCADO
HAM
MUSHROOMS

$13.0
$13.0

$16.0

$13.0
$13.0
$17.0

$12.0
$12.0
$8.0
$3.5
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Pj's Pancake House West Windsor

64 Princeton Hightstown Rd, Opening Hours:
West Windsor, NJ 08550, United Monday 08:00-15:00
States Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00
Thursday 08:00-15:00
Friday 08:00-15:00
Saturday 08:00-15:00
Sunday 08:00-15:00
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